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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE : POLA??' Effffff]IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD? 25X1
CT : EURA*2699*87

REPORT : EUR*10020*87
DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

005/155/0010/000116 1

WH ADDRESS :  MICHAEL K BOHN 1 1 1
DIRECTOR
WHITE HOUSE SITUATION ROOM

005/ 155/0010/0001167
WH ADDRESS : 1 2 2
DESIGNATE
WHITE HOUSE SITUATION ROOM
WEST WING
THE WHITE HOUSE

005/155/0110/0001171
WH ADDRESS ¢ LT GENERAL COLIN L POWELL, USA 1 3 3
DEPUTY ASSISTANT TO THE PRESIDENT
FOR NATIONAL SECURITY AFFAIRS
NATIONAL SECURITY COUNCIL
WHITE HOUSE

008/155/0110/0001173
VICEPRES ADDRESS :  DONALD GREGG 1 4 4
ASSISTANT TO THE VICE PRESIDENT
FOR NATIONAL SECURITY AFFAIRS
ROOM 298, OLD EXECUTIVE OFFICE BUILDING
WHITE HOUSE

005/170/0040/0001195
WH ADDRESS : 1 S S
SPECIAL ASSISTANT TO THE PRESIDENT
SENIOR DIRECTOR
POLITICAL-MILITARY AFFAIRS (WHSR)
NATIONAL SECURITY COUNCIL

008/120/0110/0004607

PFIAB ADDRESS H AMBASSADOR ANNE ARMSTRONG 1 6 6
CHAIRMAN, PFIAB (NIC ONLY)
ROOM 340
EOB
“SECRER
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE : POLAND:

SECRET

IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

JCs

DOD

DIA

DIA

DIA

DoD

PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

. <ET
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053/170/0110/0007029

LT GENERAL DALE A VESSER

DIRECTOR (A-1)
J-5 (PLANS AND POLICY)

THE JOINT CHIEFS OF STAFF

ROOM 2E996, THE PENTAGON

055/ 180/0040/0008005

JOHN J MARESCA

DEP ASST SECY(EUROPEAN & NATO POLICY)
INTERNATIONAL SECURITY POLICY

ROOM 4D822

VIA: OUSD(P)CMD,RM 4D825 (A-5-EURA PUBS)

065/090/0110/0009601
WYNFRED JOSHUA

DIO FOR EUROPEAN AND SOVIET
POLITICAL/MILITARY AFFAIRS
ROOM 2C238

THE PENTAGON

(A-1)

065/150/0110/0009707

DIA/RTS-2C2
BOLLING AFB

055/150/0110/0009717

BARRY K LEVEN

DIRECTOR, STRATEGIC INFORMATION AND
CONCEPTS (SDIO/SI&C)

2E261

THE PENTAGON

50

24

25

26

27

28

78

24

25

26

27

77

78

25X1

25X1
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HOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE . POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

PROJECT : EURA*269
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

_DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

COMM

DOD

DOD

DOD

Jcs

Jcs

DEPT ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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045/170/0110/0005815

BYRON L JACKSON

DIRECTOR, OFC OF INTELLIGENCE LIAISON
ROOM 6854, MAIN COMMERCE

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(ONLY 1 COPY IF CW)

055/ 180/0110/0006443

COLONEL JAMES F LEMON

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF DEFENSE
ROOM 3A948

THE PENTAGON (A-100)

055/ 190/0110/0006447
THE HONORABLE FRED C IKLE
UNDER SECRETARY OF DEFENSE FOR POLICY

VIA: ROOM 4D825
THE PENTAGON

055/ 190/0110/0006483

CRAIG ALDERMAN, JR

DEPUTY UNDERSECRETARY OF DEFENSE(POLICY)
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE A144

ROOM 2£812

THE PENTAGON

053/170/0110/0007021

LT GENERAL UOHN H MOELLERING

ASSISTANT TO THE CHAIRMAN

JOINT CHIEFS OF STAFF (A-1)
ROOM 2E872

THE PENTAGON

053/170/0110/0007025
VICE ADMIRAL POWELL CARTER

DIRECTOR

JOINT CHIEFS OF STAFF, JCS

ROOM 2E936 (1-A-AREA REVIEWS)
THE PENTAGON (A-1)

SECRET

15

19

20

21

22

23

18

20

21

22

23

25X1
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POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

TITLE
ROJECT EURA*2699*87
REPORT EUR*10020+*87
DATE OF RUN 05/27/87
AIR FORCE ADDRESS
ARMY ADDRESS
NAVY ADDRESS
NAVY ANNEX ADDRESS
NSA ADDRESS
FBI ADDRESS
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075/150/0110/0013619

MAJ GENERAL SCHUYLER H BISSELL, USAF 1
ASSISTANT CHIEF OF STAFF, INTELLIGENCE
ROOM 4A932 (A-1)

DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE
THE PENTAGON

080/150/0110/0014317

LT GENERAL SIDNEY T WEINSTEIN 1
ASST CHIEF OF STAFF FOR INTELLIGENCE
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY (A-1)

C786

ROOM 2E466, THE PENTAGON

085/170/0110/0015027

RADM WILLIAM O STUDEMAN : 1
DIRECTOR OF NAVAL INTELLIGENCE

DEPT OF THE NAVY

ROOM 5C572

THE PENTAGON

086/170/0010/0015062

BRIG GENERAL FRANK J BRETH

DIRECTOR OF INTELLIGENCE, USMC (A-1)
D150

ROOM 3233, NAVY ANNEX

DEPT OF THE NAVY

087/170/0010/0015405
DIRECTOR, NSA/CSS (a)

T5152
FORT GEORGE G MEADE MD

101/170/0010/0017503

JAMES H GEER 1
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, INTELL DIVISION

ROOM 4026

J.E. HOOVER BUILDING

SECRET

79

80

81

82

83

89

79

80

81

82

88

89

25X1
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST
[ TITLE . POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?
|
PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

110/160/0110/0018709
STATE ADDRESS . THE HONORABLE MICHAEL H ARMACOST
UNDER SECRETARY OF STATE
FOR POLITICAL AFFAIRS

110/100/0110/0018719
STATE ADDRESS . THE HONORABLE VERNON A WALTERS
US AMBASSADOR TO THE UNITED NATIONS
US MISSION TO THE UN
DEPARTMENT OF STATE (IO/UNA)

110/170/0110/0018723
STATE ADDRESS :  RICHARD H SOLOMON
DIRECTOR, POLICY PLANNING COUNCIL
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
NOTE : (EURA/A-5)
ROOM 7311

110/ 180/0040/0018737
STATE ADDRESS . AMBASSADOR ROZANNE L RIDGWAY
ASSISTANT SECRETARY
BUREAU OF EUROPEAN AND CANADIAN AFFAIRS
ROOM 6226
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/100/0110/0018749
STATE ADDRESS :  ALAN L KEYES
ASSISTANT SECRETARY, BUR. INTERNATIONAL
ORGANIZATION AFFAIRS
ROOM 6323,
DEPT OF STATE

110/170/0110/0018763
STATE ADDRESS . AMBASSADOR H. ALLEN HOLMES
ASSISTANT SECRETARY
BUREAU OF POLITICO-MILITARY AFFAIRS
ROOM 7327
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

ET
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80

91

92

97

98

29

a0

91

96

7

98

99

25X1
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE

POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

PROJVECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

STATE

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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110/120/0050/0020315
MEDICAL DIRECTOR

ROOM 2906
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/150/0110/0020715
KAREN M GALATZ
MEMBER, POLICY PLANNING STAFF

ROOM 7330
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/150/0110/0020917

CHIEF, PROTECTIVE LIAISION STAFF
DEPT OF STATE

110/180/0040/0021703
THOMAS W SIMONS JR

< T

DEPUTY ASSISTANT SECRETARY, BUREAU

OF EUROPEAN AND CANADIAN AFFAIRS
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/170/0070/0021705
MARTIN A WENICK

DIRECTOR, OFC-E EUROPEAN & YUGOSLAV AFRS

BUR OF EUROPEAN & CANADIAN AFFRS
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/180/0040/0021717
CHARLES H THOMAS

PRINCIPAL DEPUTY ASSISTANT SECRETARY
BUREAU OF EUROPEAN AND CANADIAN AFFAIRS

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SECRET

101

102

103

104

105

101

102

103

104

105

25X1
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POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

110/170/0040/0021729

EDWARD A CASEY, JR

DIRECTOR, OFC OF OECD,EUROPEAN COMMUNITY
& ATLANTIC POLITICAL-ECONOMIC AFFAIRS
BUR OF EUR & CANADIAN AFRS (EUR/RPE)

NEW STATE BLDG

110/170/0040/0021737

MARTEN H A VAN HEUVEN

DIRECTOR

OFFICE OF WESTERN EUROPEAN AFFAIRS
BUREAU OF EUROPEAN AND CANADIAN AFFAIRS

110/030/0040/0021741

DIANE G SIMPSON

DEPUTY DIRECTOR,

ARMS CONTROL & STRATEGIC AFRS (EUR/RPM)
BUREAU OF EUROPEAN AND CANADIAN AFFAIRS
ROOM 6227, DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/180/0040/0021743

M JUAMES WILKINSON

DEPUTY ASSISTANT SECRETARY

BUREAU OF EUROPEAN AND CANADIAN AFFAIRS

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/030/0040/0021747

JAMES R TARRANT

OFFICE OF OECD EUROPEAN COMMUNITY AND
ATLANTIC POLITICAL-ECONOMIC AFFAIRS
(EUR/RPE/OECD)ROOM 6430B

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/170/0040/0021749
RAY L CALDWELL

| TITLE

PROJECT : EURA*2699*87

REPORT EUR* 10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
STATE ADDRESS
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DIRECTOR

OFFICE OF SECURITY AND POLITICAL AFFAIRS
BUREAU OF EUROPEAN AND CANADIAN AFFAIRS
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

L -ET

106

107

108

109

- 110

111

106

107

108

108

110

111

25X1
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PAGE 9

ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST
‘ TITLE : POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

110/170/0040/0021763

STATE ADDRESS :  HERBERT S MALIN 1
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OFFICE OF EUROPEAN AND YUGOSLAV AFFAIRS
BUREAU OF EUROPEAN AND CANADIAN AFFAIRS
DEPT OF STATE

110/170/0040/0021789
STATE ADDRESS : DIANA SMITH 1
SPECIAL ASSISTANT FOR POLICY PLANNING
BUREAU OF EUROPEAN AND CANADIAN AFFAIRS
ROOM 6221
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/170/0040/0023505
STATE ADDRESS : R RAND BEERS 1
D/OFFICE OF INTERNATIONAL SEC. POLICY
BUREAU OF POLITICO-MILITARY AFFAIRS
ROOM 7430
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

110/150/0110/0023703
STATE ADDRESS :  EILEEN VANDERBURGH 1
CHIEF, INFORMATION HANDLING STAFF
N- (COLLATERAL ONLY)
ROOM 6510

DEPT OF STATE

111/170/0110/0024001

INR ADDRESS :  AMBASSADOR MORTON I ABRAMOWITZ 2
DIRECTOR, (A-1)
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE AND RESEARCH(INR)
ROOM 6531
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/170/0110/0024003
INR ADDRESS :  AMBASSADOR CURTIS KAMMAN 1
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE AND RESEARCH
ROOM 6531
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SECRET
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112

113

114

115

116

118

112

113

114

115

117

118
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TITLE . POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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111/120/0110/0024007

HENRY S MYERS

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO THE DIRECTOR,
ROOM 6510

VIA ROOM 6531

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/180/0110/0024014

RICHARD CLARKE

DEPUTY ASSISTANT SECRETARY

FOR REGIONAL ANALYSIS

BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE AND RESEARCH
DEPARTMENT OF STATE ROOM 6535

111/060/0070/0024033

INR

SOVIET FOREIGN POLITICAL DIVISION OFFICE

OF ANALYSIS FOR THE SOVIET UNION AND
EASTERN EUROPE (INR/SEE/FP)
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/031/0070/0024041

ED BOOTH

ACTING CHIEF, INR/SEE/EE
EASTERN EUROPE DIVISION

OFFICE OF ANALYSIS FOR THE SOVIET UNION

AND EASTERN EUROPE

111/170/0010/002406 1

RICHARD E CURL

DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF INTELLIGENCE
RESOURCES (INR/IRE)

ROOM 2732A

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/170/0110/0024062
RAYMOND E PLATIG
DIRECTOR, INR/LAR

(WXX REQUIREMENT-122000, 132,500, 800000)

DEPT OF STATE

ET

118

120

121

122

123

124

119

120

121

122

123

124

25X1
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TITLE : POLAND: CHA
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INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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N CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

111/170/0040/0024063

DIRECTOR, OFC-WESTERN EUROPE ANALYSIS
INR/WEA

DEPT OF STATE

111/032/0010/0024064
KENNETH J DILLON
INR/LAR/LAS

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/150/0110/0024071
V JAMES FAZIO, JR
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE AND RESEARCH

INR-IS ROOM 6510A
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/150/0120/0024077

PAUL D MOLINEAUX

CHIEF OF THE CURRENT INTELLIGENCE STAFF
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE AND RESEARCH(INR)
VIA: ROOM 6510

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

111/170/0070/0024085

ROBERT BARAZ

SENIOR INTELLIGENCE OFFICER
INR/SEE

ROOM 4758

DEPT OF STATE

111/080/0070/0024103
SOVIET UNION DIVISION OFFICE OF ANALYSIS
FOR THE SOVIET UNION AND EASTERN EUROPE

(INR/EAA)
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SECRET

125

126

127

128

129

130

125

126

127

128

129

130

25X1
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HOC DISSEMINATION LIST
TITLE . POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

INR

INR

INR

ACDA

TREA

OPM

PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

111/170/0110/0024 147

ADDRESS : WILLIAM D HOWELLS
DIR. OFF. OF POLITICAL-MILITARY ANALYSIS
BUREAU OF INTELLIGENCE & RESEARCH (INR)
ROOM 6638 (INR/PMA)
DEPT OF STATE

111/150/0110/0024189
ADDRESS . MELISSA A EGBERT
INR/IC/CD
ROOM 8646
DEPT OF STATE (A-3, ALL NON-CODEWD/PUBS)

111/170/0070/0024233
ADDRESS :  MARTHA C MAUTNER
DEPUTY DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF ANALYSIS FOR
SOVIET UNION AND EASTERN EUROPE
ROOM 4758 (INR/SEE)
DEPT OF STATE

125/090/0110/00254 15
ADDRESS : RAYMOND B FIREHOCK, JR
CHIEF, INTELLIGENCE DIVISION (A-3)
ARMS CONTROL AND DISARMAMENT AGENCY
ROOM 6510A, STATE DEPARTMENT
(PASS 10 CYS SOV MON TO: JOE CLARE)

140/130/0110/0027211

DOUGLAS MULHOLLAND

SPECIAL ASSISTANT TO THE SECRETARY
(NATIONAL SECURITY)

ROOM 2048

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY (A-6)

S DEPT ADDRESS

187/110/0120/0032801

ADDRESS :  STEPHEN K THOMPSON
DIRECTOR, OFC OF INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS
OFFIGCE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT
ROOM 5554, 1900 E STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON, DC 20415

ET
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131

132

135

136

139

145

131

134

135

138

144

145

25X1
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST
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: POLAND: CHANGES‘IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

‘ TITLE
PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020%*87
DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87
CIA ADDRESS
NMIC ADDRESS
NWS ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS

SECRET
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001/170/0012/0045005
ROBERT M GATES
DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE

HQS

146

147

148

149

150

151

146

147

148

148

150

151

25X1

25X1
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HOC DISSEMINATION LIST
TITLE . POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

PROJECT : EURA*2699%87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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ET

152

153

154

155

159

160

152

153

154

158

159

160
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST
TITLE : POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?
| 25X1
PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020%*87
DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87
25X1
CIA ADDRESS 1 161 161
CIA ADDRESS E 1 162 162
CIA ADDRESS b 1 163 163
CIA ADDRESS H 1 164 164
CIA ADDRESS : 1 165 165 .
CIA ADDRESS : 1 166 166
SECRET
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. POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?
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‘TITLE
PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020%*87
DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

CIA ADDRESS

CIA ADDRESS

CIA ADDRESS

CIA ADDRESS

CIA ADDRESS

CIA ADDRESS
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ET

167

168

169

170

171

172

167

168

169

170

171

173

25X1
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PAGE 17
ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST
| TITLE : POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?
PROJVECT : EURA*2699*87 25X1
REPORT : EUR*10020%*87
DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87
25X1
CIA ADDRESS : 1 174 174
CIA ADDRESS : 1 175 175
CIA ADDRESS : 1 176 176
CIA ADDRESS : 1 177 177
CIA ADDRESS : 1 178 178
CIA ADDRESS H 1 179 179

SECRET
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Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release 2012/01/27 : CIA-RDP89T00295R000500600007-3

PROJECT :

REPORT

DATE OF RUN :

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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EURA*2699*87
: EUR*10020*87

05/27/87

N

ET

180

181

182

183

184

185

180

181

182

183

184

185

25X1

25X1
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PAGE 19

ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS

SECRET
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N CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

<

186

187

188

192

196

198

186

187

191

195

197

198

25X1

25X1
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: AND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?
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PROJECT :

REPORT

DATE OF RUN

CIiA

CIA

CIA

CIlA

CIA

CIA

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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ET

37

199
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201
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238

240
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200
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H H IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

25X1

PROJECT : EURA*2699*87

REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

25X1

CIA ADDRESS 1 241 241
CIA ADDRESS 1 242 242
CIA ADDRESS 1 243 243
CIA ADDRESS 1 244 244
CIA ADDRESS 1 245 245
CIA ADDRESS 1 246 246

SFCRET
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TITLE . POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

\ |
PROJUECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87
DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
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247

248

249
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253

254
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248

251
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256
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ADHOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE : POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

PROJECT : EURA*26899*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

SECRET
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PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
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274

275
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PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87
DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
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280

281

282
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PROJECT :
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DATE OF

CIA
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CIA

CIA

RUN : 05/27/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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285
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287
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280
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PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
CIA ADDRESS
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294
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PROJECT : EURA*2699%*87
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CIA ADDRESS
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10

26

50

.- 297

307

308

335

385

394

306
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334

384

393

395
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TITLE : POLAND: CHANGES‘IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

PROJECT : EURA*2699*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS
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397

398
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402

404
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401
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. POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

HOC DISSEMINATION LIST

TITLE

PROJECT : EURA*2699*87

REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87
ADDRESS
ADDRESS
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. - IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?
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TITLE . POLAND: CHANGES IN CHURCH-STATE RELATIONS AHEAD?

CIA

CIA

CIA

CIA

PROJECT : EURA*2699+*87
REPORT : EUR*10020*87

DATE OF RUN : 05/27/87
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ADDRESS
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